
Lymphedema Contact Information 

Compression Retailers (without insurance billing)

Bandage Guru bandageguru.com 888-550-2709 help@compressionguru.com

BandagesPlus bandagesplus.com 800-770-1032 mike@bandagesplus.com

CA Bandage Shoppe cdnbandageshop.com 306-757-7173 canadianbandageshop@sasktel.net

Compression Guru compressionguru.com 855-910-9489 help@compressionguru.com

North Coast Medical ncmedical.com 800-821-9319

Your Local DME

Compression Vendors  (with insurance billing)

Absolute Medical absolutemedical.com 312-233-2207 customerservice@absolutemedical.com

Comfort Care comfortcare.com 888-358-1580

D&J Medical dandjmedical.com 410-893-1116

Luna Medical lunamedical.com 800-380-4339 info@lunamedical.com

SunMed Medical sunmedmedical.com 800-714-7434 sales@sunmedical.com

Your Local DME

Gray Foam

Bandage Guru Bandageguru.com 888-550-2709 help@compressionguru.com

Bandages Plus Bandages Plus.com 800-770-1032 mike@bandagespluse.com

Compression Manufacturers

National Contact: Kathlene Luteman 260-618-8830 Kathlene.Luteman@bsnmed.com

Your Local Rep

National Contact: Byronny Byrnes 800-222-4999 bbyrnes@juzo.com

Your Local Rep

National Contact: Lyndsey Ryback 414-335-0575 Lindsey.Ryback@us.Irmed.com

Your Local Rep

National Contact: Ingrid Adams 858-354-5309 ingrida@mediusa.com

Your Local Rep

National Contact: Carmel Deleau 866-931-0876 us_orders@sigvaris.com

Your Local Rep

National Contact: Lynn Peterson, RN 651-503-6600 lpeterson@mmm.com

Your Local Rep

Quick Reference Guide

L&R (Solaris)

Essity  (Jobst, FarrowWrap, JoviPak, BSN Medical)

3M

Medi (CircAid)

Sigvaris (BiaCare)

Juzo
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Mastectomy Products and Trunk Compression

A Big Attitude abigattitude.com 877-858-8820 ctivers@abigattitude.com

Bare Necessities barenecessities.com 877-728-9272 live chat available on website

Belisse by JoviPak jovipak.com 866-888-5684 customersupport@jovipak.com

Countour MD contourmd.com 800-331-6990 customerservice@contourmd.com

Design Veronique designveronique.com 800-442-5800 cs@designveronique.com

Softee by Royal Arms Medical softeeusa.com 800-497-8285 softeeusa@yahoo.com

Spanx spanx.com 888-806-7311 contactus@spanx.com

UnderArmour underarmour.com 888-727-6687 live chat available on website

Wear Ease wearease.com 888-251-0076 comment/feedback page on website

Compression Pumps

BioCompression Systems biocompression.com 800-888-0908 gloriar@bicompression.com

Lympha Press lympha-press.com 888-596-7421 info@lympha-press.com

Tactile Medical tactilemedical.com 866-435-3948 customerservice@tactilemedical.com

Lymphedema Measuring Technologies

InBody (Inbody 770) inbody.com

Impedimed (L-Dex, Sozo) inmpedimed.com 877-247-0111 info@impedimed.com

LymphaTech  ( 3D Imaging ) lymphatech.com info@lymphatechnology.com

Lymphedema Organizations

Lymphatic Education & 

Research Network 

(LE&RN) lymphaticnetwork.org 516-625-9675 lern@lyphaticnetwork.org

National Lymphedema 

Network (NLN) lymphnet.org 800-541-3259 nln@lymphnet.org
American Lymphedema 

Framework Project 

(ALFP) alfp.org alfp@missouri.edu
Canadian Lymphedema 

Framework (CLF) canadalymph.ca (1)647-693-1083 admin@canadalymph.ca
International 

Lymphoedema 

Framework (ILF) lympho.org +45 7020 0305 contact@lympho.org

Lymphology Association 

of North America (LANA) clt-lana.org 773-756-8971 admin@clt-lana.org

Lymphedema Seminars Lymphedemaseminars.com 805-801-7335 shsh@lymphseminars.com

Lymphedema Advocacy 

Group lymphedematreatmentact.org info@LymphedemaTreatmentAct.org

Lymph Activist lymphactivist.org robert@lymphactivist.org

© Klose Training 2019

mailto:ctivers@abigattitude.com
mailto:customersupport@jovipak.com
mailto:customerservice@contourmd.com
mailto:cs@designveronique.com
mailto:softeeusa@yahoo.com
mailto:contactus@spanx.com
mailto:gloriar@bicompression.com
mailto:info@lympha-press.com
mailto:customerservice@tactilemedical.com
mailto:info@impedimed.com
mailto:info@lymphatechnology.com
mailto:lern@lyphaticnetwork.org
mailto:nln@lymphnet.org
mailto:alfp@missouri.edu
mailto:admin@canadalymph.ca
mailto:contact@lympho.org
mailto:admin@clt-lana.org
mailto:shsh@lymphseminars.com
mailto:info@LymphedemaTreatmentAct.org
mailto:robert@lymphactivist.org

